Special District

McKinleyville Community Services District
Humboldt Community Services District
Resort Improvement District No. 1
Redway Community Services District
Garberville Sanitary District (Humboldt)
Willow Creek Community Services District
Manila Community Services District
Loleta Community Services District

Weott Community Services District
Miranda Community Services District
Palmer Creek Community Services District
Fieldbrook Glendale Community Services District
Orick Community Services District

Phillipsville Community Services District

County

Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt

Employees

86
27
24
13
12
12

10
10

10
12

Total Wages

$1,620,075
$1,321,414
$959,479
$432,180
$294,625
$252,160
$159,372
$91,792
$83,633
$71,910
$40,058
$38,661
$28,948
$19,518

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$892,723
$887,216
$254,387
$44,340
$39,234
$116,788
$23,310
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



