Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
McKinleyville Community Services District	Humboldt	86	\$1,620,075	\$892,723
Humboldt Community Services District	Humboldt	27	\$1,321,414	\$887,216
Resort Improvement District No. 1	Humboldt	24	\$959,479	\$254,387
Redway Community Services District	Humboldt	13	\$432,180	\$44,340
Garberville Sanitary District (Humboldt)	Humboldt	12	\$294,625	\$39,234
Willow Creek Community Services District	Humboldt	12	\$252,160	\$116,788
Manila Community Services District	Humboldt	9	\$159,372	\$23,310
Loleta Community Services District	Humboldt	10	\$91,792	\$0
Weott Community Services District	Humboldt	10	\$83,633	\$0
Miranda Community Services District	Humboldt	9	\$71,910	\$0
Palmer Creek Community Services District	Humboldt	10	\$40,058	\$0
Fieldbrook Glendale Community Services District	Humboldt	12	\$38,661	\$0
Orick Community Services District	Humboldt	8	\$28,948	\$0
Phillipsville Community Services District	Humboldt	6	\$19,518	\$0